Term ONE 2020
.

Lihir International School

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday
January l
20 21 22 23 24 25/26
Students Resume [Toksave Assembly- SC
January/ l Induction
February 1 Parent Overviews
27 28 29 30 sent home 31 12
Acquaintance night [Toksave Canteen
and sausage sizzle Assembly- 5/6
February 2
.l 3 4 5 6 7 8/9
Year 9 Leadership Year 9 Leadership |Year 9 Leadership [Toksave Canteen
Camp Camp Camp Year 9 Leadership Assembly —3/4
February 3 P&W AGM Camp Year 9 Leadership
.l 10 11 12 13 [camp 14 15/16
Toksave Canteen
Assembly —1/2
February 4
.l 17 18 19 20 21 22/23
Toksave Canteen
February/ School Council AGM Assembly - Prep
March 5
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Toksave Canteen
Assembly — PNG
Studies
2 3 4 5 6 7/8
Toksave Canteen
7 Assembly Kindy
9 10 11 12 13 14/15
Toksave Canteen
Assembly - Music
16 17 18 19 20 21/22
Toksave Portfolios sent
School Council home
Assembly - SC
23 24 25 26 27 28/29
Parent / Teacher  Parent/Teacher  Sports Carnival—  Toksave
Interviews Interviews Ball Games and 2 Assembly —
10 Long Run sports awards
30 31 3 4/5
1
Easter
Weekend
6 7 8 9 11/12

2020 Term Dates

Teachers resume Monday 27" January.

Term 1: 27" January — 2" April
Term 2: 20™ April — 18" June

Term 3: 13" July — 17" September
Term 4: 5™ October — 3™ December

Term 1 for students will begin on Wednesday 29 January.

2020 PNG Public Holidays:

1Jan  Wednesday, New Year's Day
10 April Friday, Good Friday

11 April Saturday, Easter Saturday

12 April Sunday, Easter Sunday

13 April Monday, Easter Monday

8 June Monday, Queen’s Birthday
23 July Thursday, Remembrance Day

27 July Monday, New Ireland Day

26 Aug Wednesday, Repentence Day
16 Sept Wednesday, Independence Day
25 Dec Friday, Christmas Day

28 Dec Monday, Boxing Day

TBA New Ireland Day




